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Top Pennsylvania DHIA Herds
RICHARD LOVE
GREEN HILL EARNS
RICHARD G STONER
BERNARD NC QUAIDE
ROSTRAVER DAIRY FARM

(Continued from Page 03)

50.2 19866 739
41.4 20503 739
92.0 20087 815
44.0 19597 648
29.8 20221 626

HYOKING
59.4 22660
49.1 22718
57.1 21094

WAYNE-ROGER SHERWOOD
DA VUE HOLSTEINS

735
726
672

3.2
3.2
3.2RICHARD PLACE

R + W KUZMA PARK
ROGER S WILLIAMS
JOHN + PAM ATKINSON
INSINGA HOLSTEINS
TOM SANDS
JOHN CHRIST

21305 732
19303 772
19280 660
18518 706
18551 727
18589 758
18028 682
17949 684
18075 675
18074 583
17730 691
17665 636

YORK
24984 793
24605 802
25377 1001
23378 883
22622 855
23821 858

FOSTER L CONSTABLE
SHUPPS FARM
WILLYE HOLSTEINS
PEARLSTREET
BROWN HILL FARM
HARRY C CLARK JR

LYNN WOLF
BLUE KNOLL FARMS
SMYSERS RICHLANN FMS
BESHORE FARMS
LEONARD GREEK
RAMSEY S COOPER JR

896
818
794

4.0
3.6
3.8

By County
SINKING SPRING FMINC
EDWIN L CALHOUN
WAYNE £ MYERS
WILLIAM MYERS
WALK LE HOLSTEINS
EARL FDRRHAN
RUTTERS
HUSHON FARMS
STUMP ACRES

CZAR, STEPHEN
MYERWOOD FARMS
KERKENDALL,WILLIAM
GREEN VALLEY FARM
COSH, HAROLD
DUCKWORTH, DONALD
WESTBROOK, JACOB k X
VANALTHUIS, EDWARD
LITTLE, MARTIN
SYTSEXA, CASEY
SYTSENA, RICHARD
VANDER GROEF, JEFF
GLEN DREW FARMS
HOUGH, FRED/TQM
CORTRIGHT,MITCH

CARL S VIVIAN FRENZ
B i L KONINGISOR H#l
B I L KONINGISOR H#2
EVERETT MOSHER

83.0
269.9

18.4
350.1

For

755
635
617
750

3.8
3.9
5.0
3.6

March

749 3.5 665 3.1
708 3.6 648 3.3
680 3.3 640 3.1
703 3.7 625 3.3
671 3.5 622 3.2
655 3.6 621 3.4
724 3.9 621 3.3
659 3.4 617 3.2
631 3.3 579 3.0
641 3.7 572 3.3
613 3.5 569 3.2
624 3.5 564 3.1
645 3.7 558 3.2
662 3.9 548 3.2
628 3.8 528 3.2

653
528
460
447

3.3
3.2
3.7
2.1
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| AUTOMATIC HEADGATE I
I FINISHED WITH BAKED ON TOP GRADE |

R| POLYESTER TGIC POWDER COATING
FABRICATION. g

a FEATURING: I
• Full roof cover for outdoor

- protection U?
h • Heavy duty latch for positive a
9 locking |
a • Double linkage for extra g

stability
• Control handle operated from in*

s either side g
9 * Fast, easy adjustments to match B
9 animal size and neck size from Sg 5” to 7 ”

P
• Handle to manually operate for

slow or homed cattle

« PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
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SEE
YOUR

NEAREST
DEALER

FOR

HontvGrow. PA
NORMAN D. CLARK & Myentown. PA

SON INC. EVERGREEN
717-734-3682 TRACTORCO. *

717-866-2585
1-800-441-4450WwlUwnPA

CLARKUFT SERVICES
610-670-2950 Muncy. PA.

Bethlehem, PA BEST UNE LEASING,
610-866-1481 INC.

717-546-8422
800-321 -2378

DEMONSTRATION
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With more than 30 attachments available you truly can do it all
with a Bobcat' machine Therugged Bob-Tach mounting
system makes changing attachments a snap
Write or call(or free 32-page Buyer’s Guide

Mdroi Company
P 0 Box 6019
Fargo NO 58108 6019-(701) 241 8700

MELXOS^^

Tunklwnnock. PA Ouirrvville. PA Mlffllnbura. PA HilttimJA
BARTRON SUPPLY GRUMELLI'S FARM BS A B REPAIR FINCH SERVICES

717-836-4011 SERV. ' 71 7-966-3756 717-632-2345
717-786-7316

Tomndt.PA N—dmort. PA
S.P.E. INC. CLUGSTON

717-265-4440 FARM EQUIPMENT
717-573-2250

CLUGSTON Mirtlnibura. PA
AG A TURF INC BURCHFIELDS, INC.

717-263-4103 814-793-2194


